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The instrument mainly comprises the bath, bath temperature control instru-
ment and timer components. The bath is made of stainless steel, equipped 
with heating tube, a temperature control table automatically control, to 
ensure that the bath in the heat transfer oil and other media at 240 ℃.

Power supply

Instrument type

Work

Sample acceptance bottle specifications

Bath heating power

Bath operating temperature

Bath temperature control accuracy

Test time range

Test timing accuracy

Ambient temperature

Relative humidity

Dimensions

AC 220V±10%, 50 Hz

Desktop

Dual detection, parallel test

60±0.05ml

1000W

Room temperature ~ 240.0 ℃

±0.1 ℃

0.0s ~ 1999.9s

±0.1s

≤35 ℃

≤85%

400x400x800mm

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

SAYBOLT VISCOSITY 
APPARATUS SYD-0623


